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2011-12 School Year

Date L Name F Name Building Conference Date

Sub 
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 Cost of 

Sub If 

Needed  Cost Year to Date Account #

12/21/2011 Bronkaj Andrew Sr. High

PMEA District 

1 Orchestra 

Festival

2/9, 2/10, 

2/11 only 1 day 90.00$    50.00$    6,450.50$ ASN 75227

1/3/2012 Wolfe Jeff Sr. High

Emergency 

Mgmt. Role-

Alike Mtg. 11/18 1 -$        15.00$     $ 6,465.50 ASN 05483

1/3/2012 Kelly Susan Pivik

Digital 

Collection 

Development 2/1 Yes 90.00$    40.00$    6,595.50$ 2250-580-000-10-02

1/12/2012 Nese Jena Pivik

Classroom 

Mgmt./Effecti

ve Teaching of 

students with 

Problems 2/2 No -$        164.00$  6,759.50$ 2220-580-000-10-02

1/13/2012 Pinal Susan Oblock

Libguides 

Training 2/1 Yes 90.00$    40.00$    6,889.50$ ASN 05471

1/13/2012 Sciullo Fran Holiday Pk.Title III - ESL 1/6 No -$        40.00$    6,929.50$ ASN 09426

1/23/2012 Hadley Jeff Center PIL Courses

2/8, 2/9, 

4/2, 4/3, 

5/15, 5/16, 

6/12, 6/13 No -$        92.00$    7,021.50$ 2380-580-000-10-04

1/24/2012 Stephans Justin Sr. High PIL/NISL

2/15, 2/16, 

3/21, 3/22, 

5/8, 5/9 No -$        78.00$    7,099.50$ ASN 05483

1/25/2012 Lamm Lindsey Pivik

MSP COP 

District Walk-

through Mtgs. 2/21, 4/3 Yes 180.00$  -$        7,279.50$ 1110-580-000-10-02

1/25/2012 Stephans Justin Sr. High

Quality 

Classroom 

Consortium 1/31 No -$        33.00$    7,312.50$ ASN 50483
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1/25/2012 Cirigliano Paulette Holiday Pk.

Tips/Techniqu

es for 

Successful 

Anticipation 

Therapy 3/20 No -$        -$        7,312.50$ ASN 00815

1/27/2012 Birch Jason Sr. High

PMEA District 

Honors Band 1/20 Yes 90.00$    40.60$    7,443.10$ ASN 00837

1/27/2012 Betta Brian Sr. High

Discovery 

Days at FRCTC 2/24 No -$        -$        7,443.10$ No cost to the District

1/27/2012 Yamnitzky Gail Pivik

Network 

Connections 2/9 No -$        20.00$    7,463.10$ 2270-580-000-10-02

1/27/2012 Yamnitzky Gail Pivik

MSP Cabinet 

Mtg. 2/17 No -$        20.00$    7,483.10$ 2270-580-000-10-02


